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North Division

Roman

Doug

Team #4
Team #6
Team #8
Miguel

Steve Delaney

South Division

Limon
Team #3
Team #5
Team #7
Team #9
Pete

Total Points

Roman
Limon
Doug
Team #3
Team #4
Team #5
Team #6
Team #7
Team #8
Team #9
Miguel
Pete
Steve Delaney
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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